DIMENSIONS
© 2009
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
06/08/09
HIGH EFFICIENCY, EXPANSIVE CAVITY RECESSED
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS

automobile dealerships, retail stores,
and many commercial applications
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
ORDERING INFORMATION
SSO10 - T8 Instant Start <10% THD
SSOD - T8 Dimming (specify type)
SSOL - T8 Low Watt
SSOHL - T8 High Ballast Factor
SSOR - T8 Rapid Start
SS5R - T5 Programmed Start
SS5HO - T5 HO Programmed Start
SS5DHO - T5 Dimming HO (specify type)
SS5SD - T5 Programmed Step Dimming (specify type)
SSB - Biax Instant Start
SSBR - Biax Program Rapid Start
32 - 32W T8
28 - 28W T5
54 - 54W T5 HO
17 - 17W T8
14 - 14W T5
24 - 24W T5 HO
28BX - Biax 28W
40BX - Biax 40W
50BX - Biax 50W
55BX - Biax 55W
32 - 32W T8
28 - 28W T5
54 - 54W T5 HO
1
2
2
LIASC1
(1x4)
LIASC2
(2x2)
LIASC2
(2x4)
F - Fusing
EM - Emergency Pack (specify type)
FC1 - 6’ 3/8” flex, 3 #18 leads (other types available)
LM - Lamps Installed (specify type)
NYC - 20 ga. housing
EMDL - Emergency Pack - Damp Location
JP - Job Pack
2 - 2 Ballasts for Separate Switching
ARS - Air Return Slots
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
347 - 347V
480 - 480V
UE -
Universal
Electronic
(120-277V)
LIASC2 2 28 SS5R EM UE
Prefix Lamps Lamp types Ballasts Options Voltage
3-3/4"
(95.25 mm)
3-3/4"
(95.25 mm)
11-5/8"
(295.14 mm)
23-3/4"
(603.25 mm)
1x4
2x2, 2x4
CONSTRUCTION - Fixture housing, ends,
and lamp holders are die formed  22 ga
CRS.  Integral grid clips.
ELECTRICAL - All devices UL/CUL listed.
Suitable for damp locations.  Damp